SUPERCEDE® S6 powder-free nitrile gloves provide excellent
chemical and biological barrier protection with an ultra-clean
TouchTek™ surface.
TouchTek™ surfaces reduce irritants and contaminants to
protect your hands and sensitive items you may be handling.
Non-latex nitrile offers superior abrasion and puncture
resistance and the fully textured grip allows better handling of
small parts and slippery objects.

Packaging Type: 100 Gloves/Dispenser Box
*Specification based on size medium gloves.
Ordering Information:
Item No. Size Packaging Quantities
N706312 Small 100 Gloves/Box, 1000/Case
N706313 Medium 100 Gloves/Box, 1000/Case
N706314 Large 100 Gloves/Box, 1000/Case
N706315 Extra Large 100 Gloves/Box, 1000/Case
N706316 XX Large 100 Gloves/Box, 1000/Case
In Compliance With:
• EN 420 2003
• REACH EU 1907/2006
• Directive 2011/65/EU